
ST. JOAN OF ARC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023
August September October IMPORTANT DATES

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 2022-2023
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 New Teacher Orientation  - Wednesday, August 24, 2022

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Teacher Orientation
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Profession Development Day - Thur. August 25, 2022 (AED & CPR)*
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Teacher Meeting - Fri. August 26, 2022
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 First Day of School

30 31 First Day of School Grades 1-8 - Mon. August 29, 2022*
First Day of School Grades Pre K and K - Tues. Sept. 6, 2022

November December January Graduation Dates/ Last Day of School * Snow days not included
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 8th Grade Graduation - Fri. June 9, 2023

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pre K Graduation - Mon. June 5, 2023
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Kindergarten Graduation - Tues. June 6, 2023
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - MONDAY JUNE 12, 2023
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 HOLIDAYS ( NO SCHOOL)
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 Labor Day - Mon. September 5, 2022

Columbus Day - Mon. October 10, 2022
Veteran's Day - Friday, November 11, 2022

February March April Day before Thanksgiving - Wed. November 23, 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thanksgiving Day - Thurs. November 24, 2022

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 Day after Thanksgiving - Friday November 25, 2022
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Christmas Day - Sunday December 25, 2022
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 New Years' Day Celebrated - Monday January 2,2023
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Martin Luther King Day - Mon. January 16, 2023
26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 President's Day - Mon. February 20, 2023

30 Good Friday - Friday April 7, 2023
Patriot's Day - Monday April 17, 2023

May June July Memorial Day -  Monday May 29, 2023
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Juneteenth - Monday June 19, 2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 VACATIONS ( NO SCHOOL)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Christmas Vacation - December 26, 2022 - January 1, 2023
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Winter Vacation - February 20, 2023 - February 24, 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Spring Vacation - April 17, 2022 - April 21, 2023
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Professional Development / Teacher Collaboration

30 31 Professional Development - Friday October 7, 2022 Early Dismissal

* Snow days are not included and will be added as needed.

Teacher Collaboration - Friday December 23, 2022 Early Dismissal
Professional Development - Fri. January 13, 2022 Early Dismissal
Teacher Collaboration - Friday February 3, 2023 Early Dismissal
Professional Development - Friday March 17, 2023 NO SCHOOL
Parent Teacher Confrence - Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022 1/2 Day

* updated 9/8/22


